Thompson Pass Special Use Area

Authorized: December 2, 1994

C003S005W C003S004W C003S003W C003S002W C003S001W
C004S002W C004S001W C004S001E C004S002E C004S003E
C004S005W C004S004W C004S003W C004S003W C005S004E C005S003E
C005S003W C005S001W C005S001E
C005S006W C005S005W C006S003E
C006S004W C006S003W C006S002W C006S001E
C006S006W C006S005W C007S002E C007S002E C007S002E
C007S005W C007S005W C007S004W C007S002W C007S001W
C007S006W C008S001E C008S001E C008S001E
C008S006W C008S005W C008S004W C008S003W ADL 226446
C009S003W C009S001W C009S001E C009S002E
C009S006W C009S005W C009S004W
C010S004W C010S003W C010S002W C010S001W C010S001E
C010S006W C010S005W C011S002E C011S002E
C011S002W C011S001W C011S002W C011S001W 4
C011S006W C012S001W C012S001E C012S002E
C012S006W C012S005W C012S004W C012S003W C012S006W C012S005W C012S006W C012S005W C012S006W C012S0
C013S004W C013S003W C013S001W C013S001E



Legend

Thompson Pass SUA

Map Created On October 16, 2002



Alaska Department of Natural Resources Division of Mining, Land & Water